
TSV-Sportheim

Gasthaus Grüner Baum

Langskeller

Gasthof  Zum Goldenen Hirschen

Waldgasthof  Wildbad

Gasthaus Goldener Engel

Döner-Imbiss

Minigolf

Tretbecken
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Café Grammetbauer D4

Brothaus Café B2

Eisdiele Venezia D4

10

10

11

9
11

Honigbirnenweg E3-E4

Rosenapfelstraße E3-E4
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Wuppermann Rohrtechnik

Gollisch Agrarhandel
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Potsch
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Lichtblick
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Gartenfeld Ost
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